Fired at above 2200 oF Heat ResistantPrevents Condensation Fade ResistantStain Resistant
33"
[838mm]
20
 1
/1
6"
[5
10
m
m
]
31"
[788mm]
18
 1
/1
6"
[4
59
m
m
]
19
 5
/1
6"
[4
90
m
m
]
8
11
/1
6"
[2
21
m
m
]
9
7/
8"
[2
51
m
m
]
Ø3 9/16"
 [Ø90mm]
Model: K2-SF33PIT
33" Fireclay Reversible Kitchen Farmhouse Workstation Sink
Features
• Handcrafted from fine fireclay
• Non-porous glossy surface
• Fired at above 2200 oF for 24 hours
• Resists chips, stains, cracks and scratches
• Apron-front visible or concealed apron
• Reversible Traditional and Contemporary Designs
• 3-9/16” Drain opening
• Bottom Grid, Strainer, Drain Tray and Cutting Board Included
• Recommended minimum cabinet size: 36”
• UPC/cUPC compliant
• Limited lifetime warranty
For questions call us at 1-855 833 0888 or visit our website at www.kibiusa.com Ver. 06.11.25
SPEC SHEET